
PALO ALTO NEIGHBORHOODS AND NPCs
NEIGHBORHOOD NAME OR CONTACT EMAILAdobeMeadow Sharon Elliot sharonelliot@stanfordalumni.orgAltaire/Kehillah/Moldaw Sharon Lee-Nakayama sshrnleenakayama@gmail.comBarron Park 1 [Maury Green] mauryg3@comcast.netBarron Park 2 Larry Reeves lreeves@ieee.orgBarron Park 3 David Creemer david@zachary.comBarron Park 4 Maury Green mauryg3@comcast.netChanning House Bert Laurence bert@1035b.comCharleston Gardens,Village, Greenhouse Scott Fullam sfullam@gmail.comCharleston Meadows -vacant-College Terrace Malcolm Slaney Malcolm@ieee.orgCommunity Center Peter Allen Pma94301@comcast.netCrescent Park Gordon Craig joan.and.gordon@gmail.comDowntown North vacantDuveneck/St Francis Hamilton Hitchings hitchingsh@yahoo.comEsther Clark Park TomWatska [Reports to Miranda]Evergreen Park -vacant-Fairmeadow Ramji Digumarthi (INACTIVE) Rdigumarthi@yahoo.comGreen Acres I Frankie Farhat farhat_101@yahoo..comGreen Acres II Lynn Johnson lynnanjohnson@gmail.comGreen Acres II Ron Baker [Back-Up NPC] rabaker.pa@gmail.comGreendell Reports to GreenmeadowGreenmeadow,Walnut Grove Karen Pauls karenpauls7@gmail.comLeland Manor Esther Nigenda enigenda1@gmail.comLeland Manor John Mori john.mori@icloud.comLeland Manor Kathleen Foley-Hughes kathleen@adascafe.orgMayfield & Palo AltoCentral -vacant-
Meadow Park Sharon Oliver sharonfyrtrk@gmail.comMidtown 1 Ann Crichton acrichto@pacbell.netMidtown 2 Wesley Cheng whjwcheng@gmail.comMidtown 3 Annette Glanckopf annette_g@att.netMidtown 4 Randolph Tsien (Inactive) tsien@yahoo.comMidtown 5 Ashok Srinavasan Ashok.b.srinivasan@gmail.comMiranda (Greater) TomWatsukaMonroe Park -vacant- [Reports to Charleston Meadows]Old Palo Alto OPANA Allen Edwards allen.p.edwards@gmail.comOld Palo Alto OPANA Helen Baumann hbbaumann@aol.comPalo Alto Hills Mark M Nadim marknadim@gmail.comPalo Alto Orchards [Maury Green] [Reports to Barron Park 4]Palo Verde Tom Fowler tomfowler@att.netSand Hill Corr: StanfordWest, Oak Crk -vacant-Southgate Sachi Hwangbo [Co-NPC]Acting?sachi_hwangbo@yahoo.comTriple El John C Kunz johnclaytonkunz@gmail.comTriple El Jared Rosoff [Co-NPC] forjared@gmail.comUnversity South vacantVentura Ken Joye kmjoye@email.com
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